www.del taww.com
Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Integrated Elevator Drive
IED-S Series
1
Delta Elevator Drive IED-S Series
Delta, an expert in drive control technology with experience in variable
frequency drives, introduces you to a new elevator drive solution that

B1~B4 are used for sleeve installation.
 ■ Frame D
IED150S23A | IED185S23A | IED220S23A | IED220S43A | IED300S43A
19
 ■ Frame E
IED370S43A | IED450S43A | IED550S43A | IED750S43A
 Dimensions
Frame W W1 H H1 H2 D D1 D2 S1 S2
E
mm 330 285 550 525 492 308.9 107.2 16 11 18
inch 12.99 11.22 21.65 20.67 19.37 12.16 4.22 0.63 0.43 0.71
Notes:
D1: This dimension is for flange mounting application reference.
20
IED-S Models
IED055S23A Three-phase 220 V / 5.5 kW
IED075S23A Three-phase 220 V / 7.5 kW
IED110S23A Three-phase 220 V / 11 kW
IED150S23A Three-phase 220 V / 15 kW
IED185S23A Three-phase 220 V / 18.5 kW
IED220S23A Three-phase 220 V / 22 kW
IED055S43A Three-phase 460 V / 5.5 kW
IED075S43A Three-phase 460 V / 7.5 kW
IED110S43A Three-phase 460 V / 11 kW
IED150S43A Three-phase 460 V / 15 kW
IED185S43A Three-phase 460 V / 18.5 kW
IED220S43A Three-phase 460 V / 22 kW
IED300S43A Three-phase 460 V / 30 kW
IED370S43A Three-phase 460 V / 37 kW
IED450S43A Three-phase 460 V / 45 kW
IED550S43A Three-phase 460 V / 55 kW
IED750S43A Three-phase 460 V / 75 kW
Accessories
EMED-PGABD-2 PG card, suitable for encoder types: A / B / Z & U / V / W absolute encoder
EMED-PGHSD-3 Encoder types:
- Incremental